
Tuesday Apr 25 - Jun 27 (10)            $420+HST

    4:30 / 5:15 / 6:00 / 6:45

  

Wednesday Apr 26 - Jun 28 (10)       $420+HST

     4:30 / 5:15 / 6:00 / 6:45

Thursday Apr 27 - Jun 29 (10)          $420+HST

     4:30 / 5:15 / 6:00 / 6:45

Saturday Apr 22 - Jun 24 (10)          $420+HST

     10:00 / 10:45 / 11:30 / 12:15

     1:30 / 2:15 / 3:00 / 3:45

    

Sunday Apr 23 - Jun 25 (10)              $420+HST

     10:00 / 10:45 / 11:30 / 12:15

     

Spring '23 

Swim for Success 

Pre Reg: Feb 7 - 13

Switches: Feb 14

General Reg: Feb 15 Whitby

Private Classes

Contact us today

whitby@swim-time.com

905-597-5558

Follow us on Instagram

@swimtime.experts

 Tadpoles 

Advanced Courses
Swim Patrol                                   $300+HST

    Tuesday Apr 25 - Jun 27 (10)

     7:30 - 8:30

Bronze Star                                   $300+HST

(must be 12 years of age)

     Tuesday Apr 25 - Jun 27 (10)

     7:30 - 8:30

Bronze Medallion                            $350+HST

(must be 13 years of age OR hold Bronze Star award)

     Tuesday Apr 25 - Jun 27 (10)

     7:30 - 9:30

Bronze Cross                                   $350+HST

(must hold Bronze Medallion award)

     Tuesday Apr 25 - Jun 27 (10)

     7:30 - 9:30

Saturday Apr 22 - Jun 24 (10)        $330+HST

     9:30

     

Sunday Apr 23 - Jun 25 (12)           $330+HST

     9:30

    

Wednesday's or Thursday's            $900+HST

     4:00 - 4:30

Saturday's or Sunday's                   $900+HST

     9:30 - 10:00

**date same as above**

Dolphin & Lil' Dolphin

Swim Time

 Adults 
Sunday Apr 23 - Jun 25 (10)          $470+HST

     1:00

     Closed Apr 9



Spring '23 
Whitby

Swim Time

Lifesaving Society Swim and Lifesaving Instructor      $675+HST

(Must hold Bronze Cross award and 15 years of age)    

     Friday Apr 28              5:00 - 10:00

     Saturday Apr 29          2:00 - 10:00

     Sunday Apr 30             2:00 - 10:00

     Friday May 5                5:00 - 10:00

     Saturday May 6            2:00 - 10:00

     Sunday May 7               2:00 - 10:00 

Pre Reg: Feb 7 - 13

Switches: Feb 14 

General Reg: Feb 15

With the new Swim Time app, it’s never been

easier to access everything at your fingertips!

Registration has never been easier. 

- News and announcements

- Receive notifications about events

- See most recent evaluations

- Explore classes

New This Session: The Swim Time App

  Important Registration Information  

Follow us on Instagram

@swimtime.experts

Leadership Courses
Thornhill Location

National Lifeguard and Standard First Aid                    $590+HST

(Must hold Bronze Cross award and 15 years of age)

      Friday May 26              5:00 - 10:00

      Saturday May 27          2:00 - 10:00

      Sunday May 28             2:00 - 10:00

      Friday Jun 2                 5:00 - 10:00

      Saturday Jun 3             2:00 - 10:00

      Sunday Jun 4                2:00 - 10:00 

Woodbridge Location

**Leadership course times may change due to lower enrollment

Contact us today

whitby@swim-time.com

905-597-5558


